
       
 
 

Arboretum Map and Plant List 

# COMMON NAME 
1 Kousa Dogwood 
2 Limber Pine 
3 Japanese Pagoda 
4 Weeping Alaska Cedar 
5 River Birch 
6 Crab Apple 
7 Dawn Redwood 
8 Weeping Green Beech 
9 European Larch 
10 Tri-color Beech 
11 Green Ash 
12 Coral Reef Sango Kaku Maple 
13 Weeping Purple Beech 
14 Crapemyrtle 
15 Paperbark Maple 
16 Sugar Maple 
17 American Elm 
18 Eastern Red Cedar 
19 Weeping Norway Spruce 
20 Weeping Sargent Hemlock 
21 Winged Euonymus 
22 Weeping Eastern White Pine 
23 American Beech  
24 Japanese Maple 
25 Umbrella Pine 
26 Bloodgood Japanese Maple 
27 Crimson King Norway Maple 
28 European Hornbeam 
29 Weeping Blue Atlas Cedar 
30 Green Hawthorn 
31 Scarlet Oak 
32 Japanese Flowering Cherry 
33 Eastern Redbud 
34 Fastigiate English Oak 
35 Corneliancherry  Dogwood 
36 Horsechestnut 
37 Leyland Cypress 
38 Japanese Snowbell 
39 European White Birch 
40 Shingle Oak 
41 Tuliptree 
42 Saucer Magnolia 
43 Weeping Willow 
44 Canadian Hemlock 
45 Japanese Wisteria 
46 Norway Maple 
47 Pin Oak 
48 Harry Lauder's Walking Stick 
49 Star Magnolia 
50 Paper Birch 
51 Korean Stewartia 
52 Dwarf Alberta Spruce 
53 Giant Arborvitae 
54 Golden Himalayan Cedar 
55 Blue Atlas Cedar 
56 Serbian Spruce 
57 Mugo Pine 
58 Japanese Black Pine 
59 Late Lilac 
60 Arrowwood Viburnum 
61 Dwarf  Norway Spruce 
62 Lawson Falsecypress 
63 Japanese Yew 
64 Meserve Hybrid Holly 
65 Cucumbertree Magnolia 
66 Amercian Linden 
67 Eastern White Pine 
68 Eskimo Sunset 
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NUMBER COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME FAMILY 

1 Kousa Dogwood Cornus kousa Cornaceae 

2 Limber Pine Pinus flexilis Pinaceae 

3 Japanese Pagoda Sophora japonica Fabaceae 

4 Weeping Alaska Cedar Chamaecyparis nootkatensis Pinaceae 

5 River Birch Betula nigra Betulaceae 

6 Crab Apple Malus angustifia Rosaceae 

7 Dawn Redwood Metasequoia glyptostroboides Taxodiaceae 

8 Weeping Green Beech Fagus sylvatica horizontalis Fagaceae 

9 European Larch Larix decidua Pinaceae 

10 Tri-color Beech Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' Fagaceae 

11 Green Ash Fraxinus pennsylvanica Oleaceae 

12 Coral Reef Sango Kaku Maple Acer palmatum 'Senkaki' Aceraceae 

13 Weeping Purple Beech Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' Fagaceae 

14 Crapemyrtle Lagerstroemia indica Lythraceae 

15 Paperbark Maple Acer griseum Aceraceae 

16 Sugar Maple Acer saccharum Aceraceae 

17 American Elm Ulmus americana Ulmaceae 

18 Eastern Red Cedar Juniperus virginiana Cupressaceae 

19 Weeping Norway Spruce Picea abies 'Pendula' Pinaceae 

20 Weeping Sargent Hemlock Tsuga canadensis 'Pendula' Pinaceae 

21 Winged Euonymus Euonymus alatus Celastraceae 

22 Weeping Eastern White Pine Pinus strobus 'Pendula' Pinaceae 

23 American Beech  Fagus grandifolia Fagaceae 

24 Japanese Maple Acer palmatum shishigashira Aceraceae 

25 Umbrella Pine Sciadopitys verticillata Pinaceae 

26 Bloodgood Japanese Maple Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' Aceraceae 

27 Crimson King Norway Maple Acer  platanoides Aceraceae 

28 European Hornbeam Carpinus betulus Betulaceae 

29 Weeping Blue Atlas Cedar Cedrus atlantica 'Pendula' Pinaceae 

30 Green Hawthorn Crataegus viridis Rosaceae 

31 Scarlet Oak Quercus coccinea Fagaceae 

32 Japanese Flowering Cherry Prunus serrulata Rosaceae 

33 Eastern Redbud Cercis canadensis Fabaceae 

34 Fastigiate English Oak Quercus robur Fagaceae 

35 Corneliancherry  Dogwood Cornus mas  Cornaceae 

36 Horsechestnut Aesculus hippocastanum Hippocastanaceae 

37 Leyland Cypress Cupressocyparis leylandii Cupressaceae 

38 Japanese Snowbell Styrax japonicus Styracaceae 

39 European White Birch Betula pendula Betulaceae 

40 Shingle Oak Quercus velutina Fagaceae 

41 Tuliptree Liriodendron tulipifera Magnoliaceae 

42 Saucer Magnolia Magnolia soulangiana Magnoliaceae 

43 Weeping Willow Salix babylonica Salicaceae 

44 Canadian Hemlock Tsuga canadensis   Pinaceae 

45 Japanese Wisteria Wisteria floribunda Fabaceae 

46 Norway Maple Acer platanoides Aceraceae 

47 Pin Oak Quercus palustris Fagaceae 

48 Harry Lauder's Walking Stick Corylus avallana 'Contorta' Betulaceae 
49 
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50 Paper Birch Betula papyrifera Betulaceae 

51 Korean Stewartia Stewartia koreana Theaceae 

52 Dwarf Alberta Spruce Picea glauca Pinaceae 

53 Giant Arborvitae Thuja plicata Cupressaceae 

54 Golden Himalayan Cedar Cedrus deodara 'Aurea' Pinaceae 

55 Blue Atlas Cedar Cedrus atlantica    Pinaceae 

56 Serbian Spruce Picea omorika Pinaceae 

57 Mugo Pine Pinus mugo Pinaceae 

58 Japanese Black Pine Pinus thunbergii 'Thunderhead' Pinaceae 

59 Late Lilac Syringa villosa Oleaceae 

60 Arrowwood Viburnum Viburnum dentatum Caprifoliaceae 

61 Dwarf  Norway Spruce Picea abies 'Pumila' Pinaceae 

62 Lawson Falsecypress Chamaecyparis lawsoniana Cupressaceae 

63 Japanese Yew Taxus cuspidata 'Aurescens' Taxaceae 

64 Meserve Hybrid Holly Ilex meserveae 'Dragon Lady' Aquifoliaceae 

65 Cucumbertree Magnolia Magnolia acuminata 'Butterflies' Magnoliaceae 

66 Amercian Linden Tilia americana Tiliaceae 

67 Eastern White Pine Pinus strobus    Pinaceae 

68 Eskimo Sunset Acer pseudoplatanus Aceraceae 
 


